SERIES MXP
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
IS000135 REV 03 ECO #1703-16-02
DESCRIPTION
Millitech series MXP balanced mixers
are high performance broadband mixers
in a very compact size. They offer low

WG
Band
Frequency
Range
(GHz)
WG
Band
Frequency
Range
(GHz)
Connector IF=1 GHz,
LO=13
dBm
Fixed LO,
LO=13 dBm
MXP-28 MXP-28 28 26.5-40 WR-28 26.5-40 WR-28 0.1-13.5 SMA 7 dB,
RF=28-38
8.3 dB, see plot
MXP-22 MXP-22 22 33-50 WR-22 33-50 WR-22 0.1-17 2.92 mm 6.5 dB,
RF=34-50
8.3 dB, see plot
MXP-19 MXP-19 19 40-60 WR-19 40-60 WR-19 0.1-20 2.92 mm 6.2 dB,
RF=42-60
9 dB, see plot
MXP-15 MXP-15 15 50-75 WR-15 50-75 WR-15 0.1-25 2.92 mm 6.5 dB,
RF=50-71
11 dB, see plot
MXP-15
*
MXP-
15L
15L 50-75 WR-15 40-50 WR-19 0.1-25 2.92 mm NA 10 dB, see plot
MXP-12 MXP-12 12 60-90 WR-12 60-90 WR-12 0.1-30 2.92 mm 6.5 dB,
RF=62-90
9.5 dB, see plot
MXP-10 MXP-10 10 75-110 WR-10 75-110 WR-10 0.1-35 2.92 mm 6.5 dB,
RF=75-108
9 dB, see plot
MXP-08 MXP-08 08 90-140 WR-08 90-140 ** WR-08 0.1-40 2.92 mm 7 dB,
RF=95-100

IS000135 REV 03 ECO #1703-16-02
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number
MXP-XX-ABCD1
XX = Waveguide Band
 WR – number
A = RF Range
 F – fullband
 S – specified bandwidth (please specify)
 X – fixed frequency (please specify)
B = IF Range
 S – specified IF bandwidth (please specify, IF amplifier not included)
 X – fixed frequency (please specify, IF amplifier not included)
 W – specified IF bandwidth (please specify, IF amplifier included)
C = LO Range
 F – fullband
L – lower waveguide band (band below RF band)
 S – specified bandwidth (please specify)
 X – fixed frequency (please specify)
D = Measurement/Data Options (test conditions)
Mixer offered without IF amplifier:
 L – tested for conversion loss alone.
Mixer offered with IF amplifier (tested for noise figure and conversion gain):
 0 – 0.1 – 4 GHz
 1 – 1 – 8 GHz
 2 – 2 – 18 GHz
 3 – 6 – 18 GHz
 4 – 26.5 – 40 GHz
N - Other
EXAMPLES:
To Order:  a fullband fundamental mixer in WR-10 with LO and RF swept